
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

dep.27. Exam Schedule

Mon, 10 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills): Research  M15-405
Thu, 20 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Scientific Research Work  S12-404  Shagurin I.I.
Thu, 20 Apr 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Scientific Research Work  S12-403  Shagurin I.I.
Fri, 28 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills): Research  M15-405

 Ivanova A.V.
Thu, 11 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Research Work  S12-403, S12-404  Shagurin I.I.
Tue, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Academic (Research) Practice  M16-406  Samotaev N.N.
Wed, 24 May 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills): Research  B14-V77

 Ivanova A.V.
Thu, 25 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Computer Technology: Design and Programming of Microprocessor Systems

 M16-406  Shagurin I.I.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Scientific Research Work  S13-403  Zebrev G.I., Lebedev A.A.,

Pershenkov V.S., Podlepetskiy B.I., Popov V.D., Samotaev N.N., Tihonov Y.N.,
Chubunov P.A., Shagurin I.I., Bakerenkov A.S., Belyakov V.V., Bocharov Y.I., Butuzov V.A.,
Veselov D.S., Voronov Y.A., Gorbunov M.S.

Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Scientific Research Work  S13-404  Belyakov V.V., Bocharov Y.I.,
Butuzov V.A., Veselov D.S., Voronov Y.A., Gorbunov M.S., Zebrev G.I., Lebedev A.A.,
Pershenkov V.S., Podlepetskiy B.I., Popov V.D., Samotaev N.N., Tihonov Y.N.,
Chubunov P.A., Bakerenkov A.S., Shagurin I.I.

Wed, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Technology: Design and Programming of Microprocessor Systems
 M16-406  Shagurin I.I.

Fri, 23 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills): Research  B14-V77
 Ivanova A.V.


